Providence Housing Authority

Property Management Department
100 Broad Street

Providence, RI 02903

(401) 709-1300
	Number of Family Members
	Extremely Low
	Very Low

	Low

	1
	$20,300
	$33,850
	$54,150

	2
	$23,200
	$38,700
	$61,900

	3
	$26,100
	$43,550
	$69,650

	4
	$29,000
	$48,350
	$77,350

	5
	$32,470
	$52,250
	$83,550

	6
	$37,190
	$56,100
	$89,750

	7
	$41,910
	$60,000
	$95,950

	8
	$46,630
	$63,850
	$102,150


INCOME LIMITS EFFECTIVE April 18, 2022
FY 2022 MFI: $97,600
· Extremely Low = very low-income families whose income do not exceed the higher of the Federal poverty level or 30% of Area Median Income
· Very Low < 50% of median income

· Low < 80% of median income
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